
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

January 10,2013 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

FILED
 

JAN 1 0 2D13 

KRIS \IV KOBACH
 
SECRETARY OF STATE
 

A. Name of Candidate: _R_o_b_B_ru_c_h_rn_a_n _ 

Address: 5016 W. 108th Terrace, #522 

City and Zip Code: Overland Park 66211 County: Johnson 

Office Sought: State Representative District: _2_0 _ 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 26,2012 through December 31,2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	 .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 .. 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	 $75.40 

$11,070.37 

$5,085 

$16,155.37
 

$3,317.20
 

$12,838.17
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false doclUDent is a class A misdemeanor." 

~ I I ()
" :It /1 /v ~ Y , oVW!I? 

Datb	 c f Candidate orTreasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCBEDULEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

CheckOccupation & Industry of Amount of 
N Bme and Address IndividuBI Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than 5150 

.f 

LoBn or Other
C..b Cbed, Leu E luau 

()ii;;'" Receipt 

Prairie Band Polawatomi Nation
 
10/29/12 16281 Q Road
 $250.00 

Mayetta, KS 66509 

Harold Lukas Owner/Liquor
 
11/01/12 7541 W.119th St.
 $500.00 

Overland Park, KS 66213 

HCA KS Good Government Fund 
11/01/12 5721 W. 119th S1. $250.00 

Overland Park, KS 66209 

Jenny Caulk 
10/29/12 235 Ward Parkway, #1002 $100.00 

Kansas City, MO 64112 

Megan Bray attorney/legal 
10/31/12 14690 S. Alden $150.00 

Olathe, KS 66062 

LRICo Services, LLC 
11/09/12 2416 E 37th St. N $200.00 

Wichita, KS 67219 

Diamond Liquor 
11/20/12 16631 Midland Dr. $50.00 

Shawnee, KS 66217 

Devine & Donley, LLC 
12104/12 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 1420 $250.00 

Topeka. KS 66603 

Sprint Nextel 
12104/12 P.O. Box 63670 $200.00 

Phoenix, AZ. 85082 

Fred Logan attomey/legal 
12104/12 8610 Mohawk $200.00 

Leawood, KS 66206 

Timothy A. Theurer 
12105/12 22905 W. 83rd St. $50.00 

Lenexa, KS 66227 

$2,200.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Cheek, 

Date Than $150of Contributor Loan or Other 
Cab Cb.d, Lo... ~ 

ReceiptOtb•• 

LLM, LLC (Valley Wine & Spirits)
 
12105/12
 10103 Cherry Ln. $250.00 

Lenexa, KS 66220 

Top Cellar Wine & Spirits, LLC
 
12105112
 $250.0016663 West 151st St. 

Olathe, KS 66062
 

Robert and Patricia Bruchman
 retired/retired
 
12/07/12
 $160.005223 W. 71 Terrace 

Prairie Village, KS 66208 

KSWSWPAC 
12/17/12 $100.00212 SW 8th Ave. 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Signature Winter Services, LLC
 
12117/12
 $100.0015705 S. Pflumm Rd 

Overland Park, KS 66062 

New Stanley Station, LLC 
12/17/12 $200.00 

Overiand Park, KS 66223 

Whitney B. Damron, P.A. 
12/17/12 

7683 W. 151st St. 

$200.00 
Topeka, KS 66612 

KS State Farm Ins. Agents & 
12/21/12 

919 South Kansas Ave. 

$400.00 
Suite 500, Topeka, KS 66612 

Whitney B. Damron, P.A. 
12/22/12 919 South Kansas Ave. 

Employees PAC- 625 S. KS Ave, 

$100.00 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Agri Business Council 
12122112 816 SW Tyler St., Suite 100 $250.00 

Topeka, KS 66612 

KS Funeral Directors Ass. PAC 
12/22/12 .; $150.00 

Topeka, KS 66612 
1200 S. Kansas Ave 

$2,160.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

CheckOccupation & Industry of Amount of 
Appropriate BoxIndividual Giving More Name and Address Cash, Check, 

Than 15150of Contributor Loan or OtherDate 
Cab Cbec:k Lou E funds 

Receipt0iiiU 

Coleman Liquor 
$200.0012/31/12 15161 W. 119th St 

Olathe, KS 66062
 

M&M Group, LLC
 
$100.0012/31/12 18114 W. 119th SI. 

Olathe, KS 66061
 

Kansas Counselors, Inc.
 
$250.0012/31/12 1421 N. SI. Paul 

Wichita, KS 67203
 

ROGZ, LLC
 
$150.0012/31/12 3363 W. 22nd St. 

Bucyrus. KS 66013 

$700.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $5,060.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $25.00 

Sale ofPolitical Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$5,085.00 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Rob Bruchman 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name lIud Addrul 
Purpole of Expeudltore 

Dr Dllbur,emeut Amouut 

10/31/12 

10/31/12 

11/2112 

11/5/12 

11/16/12 

11/16/12 

11/16/12 

11/21/12 

11/26/12 

11/27/12 

Republican House Campaign Committee 
clo Marvin Kleeb, Treasurer 
14260 Eby, Overland Pari<, KS 66221 

Rob Bruchman 
5016 W. 108th Terr., #522 
Overland Pari<, KS 66211 

USPS 
300 West Pershing Rd 
Kansas City, MO 64108 

Delta Air 
1030 Delta Blvd 
Atlanta, GA 30320 

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Rd., Suite 329 
Waltham, MA 02451 

Amy's Hallmarl< 
2450 Grand Blvd 
Kansas City, MO 64108 

Craig Young 
14116 Eby St. 
Overland Pari<, KS 66221 

Amy's Hallmark 
2450 Grand Blvd 
Kansas City, MO 64108 

Priceline 
800 Connecticut Ave 
Norwalk, CT 06854 

Office Depot 
10551 Metcalf Ave 
Overland ParK, KS 66212 

donation/contribution 

reimbursement/outstanding expenses from 
10/29/12 expense report 

postage 

airfare/conference 

email service 

thank you cards 

campaign services 

thank you cards 

lodging/conference 

office supplies 

$300.00 

$345.75 

$225.00 

$229.20 

$30.00 

$16.16 

$300.00 

$10.75 

$980.28 

$45.92 

12/4/12 
Hallmarl< Creations 
4408 West 119th St. 
Leawood, KS 66209 

thank you cards 
$54.47 

$2,537.53 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Addrell 
Parpole of Expenditure 

or Dllbanement Amonat 

12/5/12 

12f7/12 

12f7/12 

12f7/12 

12117/12 

12/17/12 

12118/12 

12128/12 

Office Depot 
10551 Metcalf Ave 
Overland Park, KS 66212 

Rob Bruchman 
5016 W. 108th Terr., #522 
Overland Park, KS 66211 

USPS 
300 West Pershing Rd 
Kansas City, MO 64108 

Amy's Hallmark 
2450 Grand Blvd 
Kansas City, MO 64108 

Craig Young 
14116 Eby St. 
Overland Park, KS 66221 

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Rd., Suite 329 
Waltham, MA 02451 

USPS 
4225 W. 107th 
Overland Park, KS 66207 

Amy's Hallmark 
2450 Grand Blvd 
Kansas City, MO 64108 

office supplies 

reimbursemenVconference 11/27·1211/12 
88 mi to/from airport $4BAO;parking $34.98; 
taxis $170;124.8 mi to/fromTopeka $68.64 

postage 

thank you cards 

campaign services 

email services 

postage 

thank you card 

$51.51 

$322.02 

$45.00 

$32.29 

$150.00 

$30.00 

$90.00 

$3.77 

$724.59 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expcnditures This Period 

Total Unitemizcd Expcnditures of $50 or less 

$3,262.12 

$55.08 

$3,317.20 



SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name aDd Address Nature of Aceouut or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Balance lit 
Close of 
Period 

12127/12 
Rob Bruchman 
5016 W. 1081h Terr., #522 
Overland Pari< 

mileage reimbursement/meeting in Topeka (128 miles 
@ 55 cents; $5 loll) $75.40 

$75.40 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

$345.75 

page:ff-.- ota:.. 


