RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE OF A CANDIDATE FOR STAT January 10, 2013	ES REPORT FILED
January 10, 2013	TE OFFICE
	JAN 1 0 2013
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTI	
A. Name of Candidate: Rob Bruchman	
Address: 5016 W. 108th Terrace, #522	
City and Zip Code: Overland Park 66211	County: Johnson
Office Sought:State Representative	District: 20
 C. Summary (covering the period from October 26, 2012 throug 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 	
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$5,085
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$16,155.37
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule	
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$12,838.17
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
•	
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Rob Bruchman

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date			Cash	Cbeck	Lonn	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/29/12	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Road Mayetta, KS 66509			✓			\$250.00
11/01/12	Harold Lukas 7541 W. 119th St. Overland Park, KS 66213	Owner/Liquor		✓			\$500.00
11/01/12	HCA KS Good Government Fund 5721 W. 119th St. Overland Park, KS 66209			✓			\$250.00
10/29/12	Jenny Caulk 235 Ward Parkway, #1002 Kansas City, MO 64112					✓	\$100.00
10/31/12	Megan Bray 14690 S. Alden Olathe, KS 66062	attomey/legal				1	\$150.00
11/09/12	LRICo Services, LLC 2416 E 37th St. N Wichita, KS 67219			\checkmark			\$200.00
11/20/12	Diamond Liquor 16631 Midland Dr. Shawnee, KS 66217			~			\$50.00
12/04/12	Devine & Donley, LLC 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 1420 Topeka, KS 66603			✓			\$250.00
12/04/12	Sprint Nextel P.O. Box 63670 Phoenix, AZ 85082			✓			\$200.00
12/04/12	Fred Logan 8610 Mohawk Leawood, KS 66206	attomey/legal		✓			\$200.00
12/05/12	Timothy A. Theurer 22905 W. 83rd St. Lenexa, KS 66227			✓			\$50.00
	SuppleMarce						\$2,200.00

Page 1 of B

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

I.

Rob Bruchman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ct Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E fands</u> Otber	Loan or Other Receipt
12/05/12	LLM, LLC (Valley Wine & Spirits) 10103 Cherry Ln. Lenexa, KS 66220			1			\$250.00
12/05/12	Top Cellar Wine & Spirits, LLC 16663 West 151st St. Olathe, KS 66062			1			\$250.00
12/07/12	Robert and Patricia Bruchman 5223 W. 71 Terrace Prairie Village, KS 66208	retired/retired		✓			\$160.00
12/17/12	KS WSW PAC 212 SW 8th Ave. Topeka, KS 66603			✓			\$100.00
12/17/12	Signature Winter Services, LLC 15705 S. Pflumm Rd Overland Park, KS 66062			✓			\$100.00
12/17/12	New Stanley Station, LLC 7683 W. 151st St. Overland Park, KS 66223			✓			\$200.00
12/17/12	Whitney B. Damron, P.A. 919 South Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612			✓			\$200.00
12/21/12	KS State Farm Ins. Agents & Employees PAC- 825 S. KS Ave, Suite 500, Topeka, KS 66612			✓			\$400.00
12/22/12	Whitney B. Damron, P.A. 919 South Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612			✓			\$100.00
12/22/12	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St., Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$250.00
12/22/12	KS Funeral Directors Ass. PAC 1200 S. Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66612			✓			\$150.00
e e e	Subiotal This Page						\$2,160.00

Page <u>3</u> of <u>8</u>

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Rob Bruchman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,	
		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
Coleman Liquor 12/31/12 15161 W. 119th St. Olathe, KS 66062		15161 W. 119th St.		1			\$200.00	
12/31/12	M&M Group, LLC 18114 W. 119th St. Olathe, KS 66061			✓			\$100.00	
12/31/12	Kansas Counselors, Inc. 1421 N. St. Paul Wichita, KS 67203			✓			\$250.00	
12/31/12	ROGZ, LLC 3363 W. 22nd St. Bucyrus, KS 66013			1			\$150.00	
	Sameling						\$700.00	

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$5,060.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$25.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPING PER (D) (() (I') (PAD S TO D) ()	\$5,085.00

Page U of 8

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Rob Bruchman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/31/12	Republican House Campaign Committee c/o Marvin Kleeb, Treasurer 14260 Eby, Overland Park, KS 66221	donation/contribution	\$300.00
10/31/12	Rob Bruchman 5016 W. 108th Terr., #522 Overland Park, KS 66211	reimbursement/outstanding expenses from 10/29/12 expense report	\$345.75
11/2/12	USPS 300 West Pershing Rd Kansas City, MO 64108	postage	\$225.00
11/5/12	Delta Air 1030 Delta Blvd Atlanta, GA 30320	airfare/conference	\$229.20
11/16/12	Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo Rd., Suite 329 Waltham, MA 02451	email service	\$30.00
11/16/12	Amy's Hallmark 2450 Grand Blvd Kansas City, MO 64108	thank you cards	\$16.16
11/16/12	Craig Young 14116 Eby St. Overland Park, KS 66221	campaign services	\$300.00
11/21/12	Amy's Hallmark 2450 Grand Blvd Kansas City, MO 64108	thank you cards	\$10.75
11/26/12	Priceline 800 Connecticut Ave Norwalk, CT 06854	lodging/conference	\$980.28
11/27/12	Office Depot 10551 Metcalf Ave Overland Park, KS 66212	office supplies	\$45.92
12/4/12	Hallmark Creations 4408 West 119th St. Leawood, KS 66209	thank you cards	\$54.47
	<u>Sobarland arc</u>		\$2,537.53

Page 6 of 8

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Rob Bruchman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/5/12	Office Depot 10551 Metcalf Ave Overland Park, KS 66212	office supplies	\$51.51
12/7/12	Rob Bruchman 5016 W. 108th Terr., #522 Overland Park, KS 66211	reimbursement/conference 11/27-12/1/12 88 mi to/from airport \$48.40;parking \$34.98; taxis \$170;124.8 mi to/fromTopeka \$68.64	\$322.02
12/7/12	USPS 300 West Pershing Rd Kansas City, MO 64108	postage	\$45.00
12/7/12	Amy's Hallmark 2450 Grand Blvd Kansas City, MO 64108	thank you cards	\$32.29
12/17/12	Craig Young 14116 Eby St. Overland Park, KS 66221	campaign services	\$150.00
12/17/12	Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo Rd., Suite 329 Waltham, MA 02451	email services	\$30.00
12/18/12	USPS 4225 W. 107th Overland Park, KS 66207	postage	\$90.00
12/28/12	Amy's Hallmark 2450 Grand Blvd Kansas City, MO 64108	thank you card	\$3.77
	Sammanus		\$724.59

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$3,262.12
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$55.08
TOTALEXPENDEDRASZ-OFDITARADISBURGLAMEZNES THISPERIOD/(tothic:holisuminica)	\$3,317.20

Page 1 of 8

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Rob Bruchman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Baiance at Close of Period
12/27/12	Rob Bruchman 5016 W. 108th Terr., #522 Overland Park	mileage reimbursement/meeting in Topeka (128 miles @ 55 cents; \$5 toli)	\$75.40
	STDar Markey		

Complete if last page of Schedule D

MACHENISTER (12215-0157ACCOLONS)((201015-60 STUDIE) 159)	\$3	345.75	
			•

Page B of S